

Amended
2018 Orange Rally
Event Running Schedule

SECTION		START CAR 1	DISTANCE Km	TIME ALLOWED	SERVICE INCLUDED	CUMULATIVE DISTANCE
No	Name					

Saturday						
T1	To Boree1	08:15	13.42	00:15 Min		13.42
C1	Boree 1	08:33	17.41	00:18 Min		30.83
T2	To Thistle 1	08:51	22.64	00:22 Min		53.47
C2	Thistle 1	09:16	17.97	00:18 Min		71.44
T3	To Coolamatong1	09:34	1.47	00:02 Min	00:20 Min	72.91
C3	Coolamtong 1	09:59	16.68	00:18 Min		89.59
T4	To Central 1	10:17	0.20	00:02 Min		89.79
C4	Central 1	10:22	28.57	00:30 Min		118.36
T5A	TO LUNCH	10:52	9.73	00:10 Min		128.09

SATURDAY MORNING COMPETITIVE 80.63
SATURDAY MORNING TRANSPORT 47.46

Saturday Lunch						
		11:02		01:00 Hr		
T5B	Lunch To Boree 2	12:02	13.42	00:15 Min		141.51
C5	Boree 2	12:20	17.41	00:18 Min		158.92
T6	To Thistle 2	12:38	22.64	00:22 Min		181.56
C6	Thistle 2	13:03	17.97	00:18 Min		199.53
T7	To Coolamatong2	13:21	1.47	00:02 Min	00:10 Min	201.00
C7	Coolamtong 2	13:36	16.68	00:18 Min		217.68
T8	To Central 2	13:54	0.20	00:02 Min		217.88
C8	Central 2	13:59	28.57	00:30 Min		246.45
T9A	TO SERVICE	14:29	9.73	00:10 Min	00:20 Min	256.18

SATURDAY AFTERNOON COMPETITIVE 80.63
SATURDAY AFTERNOON TRANSPORT 47.46

T9B	To Boree3	14:59	13.42	00:15 Min		269.60
C9	Boree 3	15:17	17.41	00:18 Min		287.01
T10	Boree to Home	15:35	14.52	00:15 Min		301.53
	SATURDAY	15:50				

SATURDAY AFTERNOON 2 COMPETITIVE 17.41
SATURDAY AFTERNOON 2 TRANSPORT 27.94

TOTAL COMPETITIVE	178.67
TOTAL TRANSPORT	122.86
	301.53